il

29,
e

i

&
o

Pernod Ricord

South. Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Tinigue 0062 (Pty) Ltd

Overland Liq (Tinique) (EFT OD)

32 Hereford Street
Groblersdal 0470

Requested Date:

Item number

162101
162105
162104
250531
250451

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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2024-09-30 Customer PO:

Description

Absolut Passionfruit Martini 6x(4x300ml) 6% 32.8000
Absolut Cranberry Cosmo 6x(4x300ml) 6% 32.8000
Malibu Pineapple Sunrise 6x(4x300ml) 5% 30.4000

Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 36.0833
Olmeca Chocolate 12x750ml 20% ZA 12.7500

Banking Detalls

Citibank ZAR
‘*****6023
SOUTH AFRICA

Tax Invoice
Consignee:
Overland Liq (Tinique) (EFT OB}
32 Hereford Street v
Groblersdal 0470 Paym ent T@rmg ¢

EFT ON DELIVERY

Buyer's VAT: 4300213826

Lesiba

UoM

CA
CA
CA
EA
EA

Qty

1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
4.00

TINIQUE LIQUOR | VINEYARD]
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Currency: ZAR

Unit Selling Price

584.54
584.54
550.31
246.45
246.45

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1511029
Date: 2024-09-30
Customer: 62671
Branch / Plant: sDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1380839 SO
Liquor License: NTV/035632
Payment Term: EFT on delivery 2.5%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-32.80 82.76 551.74
-32.80 82.76 551.74
-30.40 77.99 519.91
-36.08 126.22 841.47
-12.75 140.22 934.80
Total VAT Total Including :
509.‘95 3,908.61
COD Total 3,811.87

Received'in good order on behalf.of customer

'?_e__*:‘?‘ 2GS

AY

o2\ \o 2y




